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2021 SUMMER GAMES SEASON OVERVIEW - ATHLETICS 
IN-PRACTICE COMPETITION REGISTRATION FORM 

 
 

EVENT DESCRIPTIONS 
 

OFFICIAL EVENTS OFFERED: 
 

1. ATHLETICS 
Event Code Event Description 

AT25M 25m run 
AT050M 50m run 
AT100M 100m Run 
AT200M 200m Run 
AT400M 400m Run 
AT800M 800m Run 
AT25MW 25m Walk 
AT050W 50m Walk 
AT100W 100m Walk 
AT200W 200m Walk 
AT400W 400m Walk 

AT800W 800m Walk 
ATLNJP Long Jump (Must be able to jump at least 1m) 
ATSTLJ Standing Long Jump 
ATSOBT Softball Throw (cannot do with Mini Javelin) 

ATJAVJR Mini Javelin 8-15 
ATJAVSR Mini Javelin 16+ 
AT25WH Wheelchair-25m 
AT100WH Wheelchair-100m 
AT200WH Wheelchair-200m 
AT30WS Wheelchair-30m Slalom 
AT50MS Motor Wheelchair-50m Slalom 
AT30MS Motor Wheelchair-30m Slalom 
ATWHOB Motor Wheelchair-25m Obstacle 

 
 
In-Practice Competition: A virtual meet so that everyone can be involved! Participate in events from a 
category and compete against athletes across the state! 
Same as In-Person Registration Deadline – Qualifying Scores Due  
May 9th – Final Scores Due 

 

 

PLEASE READ FORMS CAREFULLY! 
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2021 REGIONAL ATHLETICS REGISTRATION 
IN-PRACTICE COMPETITON ATHLETE ROSTER 

 

Please Print Clearly: 

Agency Number:       Agency Name:               

**Head Coach:       W: (      )                H: (     )               Fax: (     )                               

Address:        
 (City) (State) (Zip) 

E-mail:                                                                                     Cell phone contact number while at the Tournament:  (     )                   

Additional email you would like games information sent to:                

 
RETURN THIS FORM TO YOUR REGIONAL OFFICE BY THE PUBLISHED DEADLINE DATE! 

 
 

**Registration information for this Regional event will be sent to the person listed as head coach. 
  
 
*Use best performance for qualifying score.  *Enter all distances in meters. Example:  1 meter, 2 centimeters is 1.02 meters. 

 

(OVER) 
 

 

 

ATHLETE NAME 
(ALPHABETICAL: LAST NAME, 

FIRST) 

CATEGORY 
LETTER 

1ST 
EVENT 

*QUALIFYING 
SCORE 

2ND 
EVENT 

*QUALIFYING 
SCORE 

3RD EVENT 
*QUALIFYING 

SCORE 
4TH 

EVENT 
*QUALIFYING 

SCORE 

EVENT 
CODE 

MIN: SEC. 1/10 
M . CM 

EVENT 
CODE 

MIN: SEC. 1/10 
M . CM 

EVENT CODE EVENT CODE 
MIN: SEC. 

1/10 
M . CM 

MIN: SEC. 1/10 
M . CM 

  Example, John D AT100M 1:09.3 AT200M 2:30.4 ATJAVSR 8.55 ATLNJP 1.12 
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*Use best performance for qualifying score.   *Enter all distances in meters. Example:  1 meter, 2 centimeters is 1.02 meters.  

 

ATHLETE NAME 
(ALPHABETICAL: LAST NAME, FIRST) 

CATEGORY 
LETTER 

1ST 
EVENT 

*QUALIFYING 
SCORE 

2ND 
EVENT  

*QUALIFYING 
SCORE 

3RD 
EVENT 

*QUALIFYING 
SCORE 

4TH 
EVENT 

*QUALIFYING 
SCORE 

EVENT 
CODE 

MIN: SEC. 1/10 
M . CM 

EVENT 
CODE 

MIN: SEC. 1/10 
M . CM 

EVENT 
CODE 

MIN: SEC. 1/10 
M . CM 

EVENT 
CODE 

MIN: SEC. 1/10 
M . CM 

1                                                                                       

2                                                                                       

3                                                                                       

4                                                                                       

5                                                                                       

6                                                                                       

7                                                                                       

8                                                                                       

9                                                                                       

10                                                                                       

11                                                                                       

12                                                                                       

13                                                                                       

14                                                                                       

15                                                                                       
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*Use best performance for qualifying score.   *Enter all distances in meters. Example:  1 meter, 2 centimeters is 1.02 meters.  

  

ATHLETE NAME 
(ALPHABETICAL: LAST NAME, FIRST) 

CATEGORY 
LETTER 

1ST 
EVENT 

*QUALIFYING 
SCORE 

2ND 
EVENT  

*QUALIFYING 
SCORE 

3RD 
EVENT 

*QUALIFYING 
SCORE 

4TH 
EVENT 

*QUALIFYING 
SCORE 

EVENT 
CODE 

MIN: SEC. 1/10 
M . CM 

EVENT 
CODE 

MIN: SEC. 1/10 
M . CM 

EVENT 
CODE 

MIN: SEC. 1/10 
M . CM 

EVENT 
CODE 

MIN: SEC. 1/10 
M . CM 

16                                                                                       

17                                                                                       

18                                                                                       

19                                                                                       

20                                                                                       

21                                                                                       

22                                                                                       

23                                                                                       

24                                                                                       

25                                                                                       

26                                                                                       

27                                                                                       

28                                                                                       

29                                                                                       

30                                                                                       


